Docusign Envelope ID: 5C19F0B3-65FF-40EF-B942-FF22FC8A1424

ADDENDUM

Document 00910
ADDENDUM NO. [01]
Date of Addendum: __ 04/16/2025
PROJECT NAME: GSD-HHD-HPARD-RFQ for Professional Services Multiple Locations

PROJECT NO: WBS No H-000093-0001-3-01, H-000138-0001-3-01,
H-000423-0001-3-01, H-000424-0001-3-01, F-000869-0001-3-01, F-000974-0001-3-01

PROPOSAL DATE: 05/08/2025 (There is no change to the Proposal Date.)

FROM: City of Houston, General Services Department
900 Bagby, 2nd Floor, City Hall Annex
Houston, Texas 77002
Attn: _Mauricio Perez , Project Manager

TO: Prospective Proposers

This Addendum forms a part of the Proposal Documents and will be incorporated into the
Contract, as applicable. Insofar as the original Project Manual and Drawings are
inconsistent, this Addendum governs.

CHANGE IN ADDENDA DATE

The addenda Date for this Project is changed from 04/28/2025 to 05/02/2025 Time of
day and place for submittal of Proposal remains the same.

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 01

(DKiM (_K(duwi L. Udla DATED: %4/18/2025
Rlchard Ve”a LA5$:)7721A7EBS4B(5...

Assistant Director

Real Estate, Design & Construction Division
General Services Department

00910-1
02-22-2022


e175370
Rectangle


		2025-04-18T18:42:54-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




